
Chairman’s Dinner – Friday 24 November 2023 
 

Payment to Burwarton & District Agricultural Society 
 

Order Date: ……………………    Process Date:………………………(admin) 
 
Name………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Address…………………………………….……………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………….…………………………………………….. 
 
Post Code………………………………………………….. 
 
Telephone………………………………… Email: …………………………..……………….…….. 
 
 
 HOST: Table: (admin) 
 Guest name 

 
Beef or 
Parcel 

Cheesecake 
or Tart 

Diet 
specific 

££ (admin) 

1  
 

     

2  
 

     

3  
 

     

4  
 

     

5  
 

     

6  
 

     

7  
 

     

8  
 

     

9  
 

     

10  
 

     

  
 

  TOTAL £  

 
 
 
Name on card ……………………………………………………………….. 
 
Card type………………………………………. (Visa Debit / MC / Credit) 
 
Card Number………………………………………………………………………….. 
 
Expiry date……………………………………. 
 
Security………………………………………(if mailing or emailing, please call with this detail) 


